BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL
1, MOIRA STREET, KOLKATA-700017

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 : CLASSES PLAYGROUP TO 1

Parents are expected to pay the following fees online for the four quarters for the Session 2025-2026

within the due date:

1st QUARTER (APRIL TO JUNE 2025)

Admission Fee 95,000.00
Tuition fee 33,945.00
Allied Activity fee 4,580.00
(incl Student Diary + ID card)
Supplementary Facilities Fees 2,400.00
Total 1,35,925.00

2nd QUARTER (JULY TO SEPT. 2025)

Tuition fee 33,945.00
Allied Activity fee 4,455.00
Supplementary Facilities Fees 2,400.00

Total 40,800.00

3rd QUARTER (OCT. TO DEC. 2025)

Tuition fee 33,945.00
Allied Activity fee 4,455.00
Supplementary Facilities Fees 2,400.00

Total 40,800.00

4th QUARTER (JAN. TO MARCH, 2026)

Tuition fee 33,945.00
Allied Activity fee 4,455.00
Supplementary Facilities Fees 2,400.00

Total 40,800.00

DUE DATE 30th APRIL 2025

In case the date Applicable of payment is within

LATE FINE
1st May to 10th May 250.00
11th May to 31st May 500.00
1st June to 30th June 750.00

There after a re-admission fee of Rs.2500/- will be charged

DUE DATE 31st JULY 2025

In case the date Applicable of payment is within

LATE FINE
1st Aug. to 10th Aug 250.00
11th Aug. to 31st Aug 500.00
1st Sept. to 30th Sept 750.00

There after a re-admission fee of Rs.2500/- will be charged

DUE DATE 31st OCTOBER, 2025

In case the date Applicable of payment is within

LATE FINE
1st Nov. to 10th Nov 250.00
11th Nov. to 30™ Nov 500.00
1st Dec. to 31st Dec 750.00

There after a re-admission fee of Rs.2500/ - will be charged

DUE DATE 31st JANUARY, 2026

LATE FINE
1st Feb. to 10th Feb. 250.00
11th Feb. to 28™ Feb 500.00
1st March to 15" March 750.00

There after a re-admission fee of Rs.2500/- will be charged

Kindly ensure that the fees for the 4™ Quarter are paid by the 15™ March, 2026 failing which the

report card will be withheld.

REFUND POLICY

Parents of Candidates, who are selected to pay the admission fees of their wards, be informed about the

refund policy of fees in case of withdrawal from our school

Withdrawal before 31st March 2025 - Students applying for refund of fees on or before 31st March 2025
for the next session are to be refunded full fees paid except the Admission Fee of Rs. 95000.

Withdrawal from 1st April 2025 onwards - Students applying for refund of fees on or after 1st April 2025

for the next session, Prorata fees except Admission fee is to be refunded.



